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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Prior Certified
Pre-Owned

Multiple
Owners

Non-Personal
Vehicle

Minor
Damage

$10,410 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/24 at
4:31:11 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

5  Service history records

5  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

87,321  Last reported odometer reading

2016 HYUNDAI ACCENT
SE
VIN: KMHCT4AE4GU114183
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
48th State Automotive

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2016 2020 2023

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/RKcEVh9zixhxNHpeOh7CmaWGrYhsCx4I-tH2hyIaJLc0otwrU15GjhUiHE_vB5WkseytGlH02-33ExoLeWywC464XfNhvJESexNpWPP22CQAdIzEJkce2QaVbpP9pJAeSZt5vJGXIczzWaN4tgBPpPYehjoXQ-wmb9wZMMHQbU6AUoSBNkPXhwkLGDPZfg6EO6139L7r7OXOvBYuIlj7kIFtfe08xdLumVf3lJo48rCDGpIQg7FwtJle8aix-_IB0250xlrFAcuWPUKS06niedK8T6Y9XGSm6Ze2k93Ip0a76ARnasProJsdxv5IxRLRsnvMOG7nL96N8tANklWd4tWTK5uKJeNiricORE9h2d33yvP74FTF3Uu0q5GWuWsk3pHWS9mq1XLBff6Q9KDLSqFw5YMWeQ.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 09/26/2017.

Minor
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Detailed History

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 2 yrs. 10 mo. 30 days

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 7,467/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 65,080 84,556 87,321

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle
34,366 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/04/2016 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $16,580

Original Window Sticker

05/24/2016 7 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

12/15/2016 16,314 Meineke Car Care Center
Corona, CA
951-734-1160
meineke.com

4.7 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/26/2017 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-

-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/tiYCbGAST-JGRNFuHG_MZOneAVqXsRa7QBCq3NJglsrdksgjXj9CnVaiU8E2SBHEReO4RjE2VdsNi8VYjz-dkxNXDOjpboBNpKNsDGQH0X_gCm7RTGR7yUraSZz_eLdRiPw4jsmNlRISjy9EO2-vDlqw8_s8pOG1y7RW-IlfrzRrqaw6k_gCGuHyW7_fZamIgR8UgnhIUzZd4JWKMtskvD-Gbg3U6Xhdwm8N20354RFSH1TvHZQlvZcI_0o_wpSMg31nQbPIB1DKp-M2JeU_AxpYHIg7tTIkwmO3SOSap5nT5ZcN1DqmOiw8PwuHGxkJ7PZ39x9_qsi_vzS6VnJl8aAH-5FCwJvkLNMrfoF3YwYnIZgyK0sLhOBcmYMKCAK_1qzefReliGmyj9aXQX_sB4po7rXaaJonh83B.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/yzOh4kNRvYlzKibR6rSC5SwB81ZBPtXBxX7syKoQbLmkeYlQHenbuZ-10cVNaa1QoADJ2WVJ1AJolEibpLFrzlXDYiCa1TJU7_CKltqG0eKYhQT3pjYrXQdszKTxIN_4zvSJB1fG5Bkfn8tDqDDXmo2C_AqQZtMEbSsnsOL3cdHzlmNiGjC7VCARrjxNdsD25_l1IrsPc_vzldInis5RXgoyw135Qw8rgVj2wSKwOOApd-sLaJltWzYBbNur9uEhpc1slB-dCgcuexhfAa1roMtZKx1wu5z5Lm_gpvUO0LNrMrqhIoIObpPMW8BA64IeV3JmNdec6KsKmcCQwTcrCpEnCJP0F-2O_kLFlYXGDlYzD1FxnsKw2iZTbJ4BsRdP9BLvoYy8huHfDVtbNX9soUe2XhL-pc8uXFzW.cfx
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INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

10/02/2017 46,708 Enterprise Car Sales
San Diego, CA
enterprisecarsales.com

Offered for sale as
an Enterprise Certified Used Car

Certification includes:
109 point inspection completed
12 month / 12,000 mile limited
powertrain warranty
1 year unlimited mileage roadside
assistance

10/13/2017 46,797 Oceanside Tire & Service
Oceanside, CA
760-940-1100
oceansidetireandservicec
enter.com/

4.8 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed

10/17/2017 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

10/19/2017 46,905 Puente Hills Hyundai
Rowland Heights, CA
626-581-5300
phhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0
713 Verified Reviews

1,599 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/23/2017 Puente Hills Hyundai
City Of Industry, CA
626-581-5300
phhyundai.com

4.5 / 5.0
713 Verified Reviews

1,599 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/03/2018 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Rowland Heights, CA

Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned
(CPO) Vehicle

REAR

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/27/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmdale, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

03/03/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sylmar, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

06/24/2020 65,080 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/18/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #A001094029

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

Owner 4
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,467 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

09/14/2020 65,141 Brake Masters
Tempe, AZ
480-786-6900
brakemasters.com

4.6 / 5.0
97 Verified Reviews

104 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Body lubricated
Brake pads replaced
Front brakes serviced
Thermostat replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles


1/31/24, 3:31 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 HYUNDAI ACCENT SE: KMHCT4AE4GU114183

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMHCT4AE4GU114183 6/8

10/05/2020 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #A001575913

Title or registration issued

04/29/2021 68,517 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

04/29/2021 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #A003846833

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued

10/03/2021 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #A003846833

Registration issued or renewed

04/21/2023 84,556 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

06/15/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P32 ANTI-THEFT
STEERING WHEEL LOCKS

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

Owner 5
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sedona, AZ
Title #A013205260

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

08/21/2023 87,189 AutoHouse Scottsdale
Scottsdale, AZ
480-542-5030
autohouse.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed
Water pump replaced
Thermostat replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

08/31/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/11/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
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11/10/2023 87,321 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

11/14/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A014286891

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

12/11/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #9A5 2012-17MY ACCENT
(RB), 2011-12MY SANTA FE (CMA),
2011MY ACCE

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/31/24 at 4:31:11 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/31/24 4:31:11 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 HYUNDAI ACCENT
vehicle (VIN: KMHCT4AE4GU114183), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/31/24 at 5:31 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

